f,a zo?-f\o\-loq!
Ph No:
GSTIN, 37AAXCA542OArZC
State . ANDHRA PRADESH
S Parlrculars
No

i Foundition eoils tohmx t nT Nuts&watcher

, HSN
CODE

73l8

Name

Address

PIN

Mobile No :

UO[/ Quantity

NOS r2.00

NOS
Pcs

GST
o/.

18.00

Gross

ooo.oo

660.00

. 0.20
779.00

Rale

55.00

,/

12.00
Net Amount in SEVEN HUNDRED AND SEVENTY NINE oNLY
Words : Discount :

Taxbble Value :

CGST9% :

SGST 9%

Round Off
NetAmount :

IIANK DETAIfIS FOR PAYMENT:
ts.{\K -: BANK OF BARODA
.rt/C \o : 66520200000108
IIRANCH : RP RO-AD SEC-BAI)
IFSC CODE : BARBODBRPRO
.IEIIMS & ONDITIONS:-

() s once so lto en back